
Bid Opening: Thursday, September 4, 2008
Mandatory Job Walk: Tuesday, August 19, 2008 @ 10:30AM 
Project No: FM080119S/987706

San Miguel Reclaimed Water Continuation Project 1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company  1/2 Full CD Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 1 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 08/08/08
Construction Bidboard, Inc 1 4420 Hotel Circle Court, Ste 215 San Diego CA 92108 800/479-5314 619/688-0585 Plan Rm 08/13/08
Builders Notebook 1 608 W. Pedregosa Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/845-7740 805/845-7745 Plan Rm 08/08/08
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Plan Rm 08/08/08
Reed Construction Data 1 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 08/08/08
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 1 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 08/08/08
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 1 430 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 08/08/08
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 1 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 08/08/08
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 08/08/08

CONSULTANTS
Penfield & Smith 1 111 East Victoria Ave. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-9532 805/966-9801 08/08/08

CONTRACTORS
Blum & Sons Electric 1 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Sub 08/11/08
Lack Construction 2 420 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 08/11/08
Spiess Construction 2 1110 E. Clark Ave, Ste 210 Santa Maria CA 93455 805/937-5859 805/934-4432 08/12/08
V. Lopez Jr. & Sons 1 200 E. Fesler, Ste 101 Santa Maria CA 93454 805/928-1179 805/928-8262 General 08/13/08
Shaw Excavating & Grading 2 6214 Casitas Pass Road Ventura CA 93001 805/649-2107 805/649-9838 08/13/08
Lash Construction 2 721 Carpinteria Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/963-3553 805/965-8189 General 08/14/08
Plowboy Landscapes, Inc 1 2190 No. Ventura Avenue Ventura CA 93035 805/643-4966 805/648-5571 08/14/08
Ventura Directional Drilling 1 4115 Transport Street Ventura CA 93003 805/642-5000 805/642-5007 Sub 08/14/08
Cascade Sprinklers, Inc 1 177 Poindexter Avenue Moorpark CA 93021 805/529-4709 805/529-4100 08/15/08
Azalea Landscape 1 1016 N. Milpas Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/882-0051 805/882-1154 Sub 08/19/08
Hanly General Engineering 2 3191 Mission Drive Santa Ynez CA 93460 805/688-3752 805/688-7138 08/19/08
Schock Contracting 2 340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 General 08/19/08
Tierra Contracting 1 5484 Overpass Road Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/964-8747 805/964-4438


